GDD型低噪声管道式离心泵 GDD LOW NOISE INLINE PUMP �
低噪声管道式离心泵
LOW NOISE INLINE PUMP TYPEGDD
广 州 市 第 一 水 泵 厂
GUANgZHOU NO.1 PUMp FACTORY
广 州 广 一 泵 业 有 限 公 司
GUANGZHOU GUANGYI PUMP INDUSTRY CO.,LTD.
GU

9 联轴器 铸铁
10 轴 2Cr13
MOdel DesigNATiON
GDD  100-50     A     B
GDD: low speed low noise pump
100: Pump inlet dia
50: Head
A: First cutting Impeller
B: Second cutting Impeller
MAiN PARTs ANd STRUCTURAl DRAwiNg:
No. Spare parts Material
1 Pump casing Cast iron
2 Impeller Cast iron/bronze
3 Lower bearing Aldary
4 Pump cover Cast iron
5 Upper bearing Alloy
6 Mechanical seal Graphite/SIC
7 Motor
8 Motor cabinet Cast iron
9 Coupling Cast Iron
10 Shaft 2Cr13
Direct connection type structure The coupling structure
GU